Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Camaro

Prel. Race 1 Resultat

Tavling (10 Varv)

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km

29.09.2007 14:15

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
5 14:33:39.244 1:36.694 - - - -
(69) Anders Brofalk 6 14:35:16.265 1:37.021 - - - -
1 14:27:09.613 1:39.290 - - - - 7 14:36:53.926 1:37.661 - - - -
2 14:28:46.118 1:36.505 - - - - 8 14:38:31.601 1:37.675 - - - -
3 14:30:21.302 1:35.184 - - - - 9 14:40:42.645 2:11.044 - - - -
4 14:31:56.478 1:35.176 - - - - 10 14:43:32.989 2:50.344 - - - -
5 14:33:31.187 1:34.709 - - - -
6 14:35:06.080 1:34.893 - - - - (37) Ole Martin Lindum
7 14:36:41.923 1:35.843 - - - - 1 14:27:18.166 1:43.533 - - - -
8 14:38:17.896 1:35.973 - - - - 2 14:28:56.026 1:37.860 - - - -
9 14:39:58.876 1:40.980 - - - - 3 14:30:31.692 1:35.666 - - - -
10 14:41:46.494 1:47.618 - - - - 4 14:32:08.088 1:36.396 - - - -
5 14:33:44.234 1:36.146 - - - -
(969) Magnus Krokstrom 6 14:35:19.803 1:35.569 - - - -
1 14:27:09.600 1:39.197 - - - - 7 14:36:55.979 1:36.176 - - - -
2 14:28:45.377 1:35.777 - - - - 8 14:38:32.431 1:36.452 - - - -
3 14:30:21.341 1:35.964 - - - - 9 14:40:43.762 2:11.331 - - - -
4 14:31:56.847 1:35.506 - - - - 10 14:43:34.563 2:50.801 - - - -
5 14:33:32.363 1:35.516 - - - -
6 14:35:07.565 1:35.202 - - - - (8) Ronny Nygard
7 14:36:43.891 1:36.326 - - - - 1 14:27:15.318 1:43.190 - - - -
8 14:38:21.309 1:37.418 - - - - 2 14:28:55.628 1:40.310 - - - -
9 14:40:06.055 1:44.746 - - - - 3 14:30:32.692 1:37.064 - - - -
10 14:41:54.704 1:48.649 - - - - 4 14:32:09.549 1:36.857 - - - -
5 14:33:45.455 1:35.906 - - - -
(43) Marcus Lundstrom 6 14:35:21.552 1:36.097 - - - -
1 14:27:09.657 1:39.023 - - - - 7 14:36:57.703 1:36.151 - - - -
2 14:28:48.021 1:38.364 - - - - 8 14:38:34.134 1:36.431 - - - -
3 14:30:23.842 1:35.821 - - - - 9 14:40:44.421 2:10.287 - - - -
4 14:31:59.332 1:35.490 - - - - 10 14:43:35.067 2:50.646 - - - -
5 14:33:34.674 1:35.342 - - - -
6 14:35:09.736 1:35.062 - - - - (55) Bosse Hogberg
7 14:36:45.200 1:35.464 - - - - 1 14:27:16.277 1:44.434 - - - -
8 14:38:21.955 1:36.755 - - - - 2 14:28:56.362 1:40.085 - - - -
9 14:40:06.396 1:44.441 - - - - 3 14:30:33.449 1:37.087 - - - -
10 14:41:55.415 1:49.019 - - - - 4 14:32:11.567 1:38.118 - - - -
5 14:33:48.070 1:36.503 - - - -
(35) Jan Aronsson 6 14:35:25.914 1:37.844 - - - -
1 14:27:15.431 1:44.092 - - - - 7 14:37:02.518 1:36.604 - - - -
2 14:28:52.969 1:37.538 - - - - 8 14:38:38.825 1:36.307 - - - -
3 14:30:29.911 1:36.942 - - - - 9 14:40:45.255 2:06.430 - - - -
4 14:32:05.421 1:35.510 - - - - 10 14:43:35.833 2:50.578 - - - -
5 14:33:40.099 1:34.678 - - - -
6 14:35:14.594 1:34.495 - - - - (18) Marten Hansen
7 14:36:50.931 1:36.337 - - - - 1 14:27:16.541 1:43.590 - - - -
8 14:38:27.269 1:36.338 - - - - 2 14:28:56.190 1:39.649 - - - -
9 14:40:08.984 1:41.715 - - - - 3 14:30:33.900 1:37.710 - - - -
10 14:41:59.440 1:50.456 - - - - 4 14:32:11.117 1:37.217 - - - -
5 14:33:48.409 1:37.292 - - - -
(39) Bernard Kongsrud 6 14:35:26.329 1:37.920 - - - -
1 14:27:11.771 1:40.681 - - - - 7 14:37:03.068 1:36.739 - - - -
2 14:28:48.700 1:36.929 - - - - 8 14:38:39.927 1:36.859 - - - -
3 14:30:24.841 1:36.141 - - - - 9 14:40:46.951 2:07.024 - - - -
4 14:32:01.034 1:36.193 - - - - 10 14:43:36.672 2:49.721 - - - -
5 14:33:36.928 1:35.894 - - - -
6 14:35:12.986 1:36.058 - - - - (20) Christian Nilsson
7 14:36:52.068 1:39.082 - - - - 1 14:27:13.534 1:42.071 - - - -
8 14:38:30.980 1:38.912 - - - - 2 14:28:51.573 1:38.039 - - - -
9 14:40:42.083 2:11.103 - - - - 3 14:30:29.575 | 1:38.002 - - - -
10 14:43:32.143 2:50.060 - - - - 4 14:32:07.709 1:38.134 - - - -
5 14:33:46.707 1:38.998 - - - -
(2) Jonny Gustavsson 6 14:35:26.041 1:39.334 - - - -
1 14:27:12.868 1:41.516 - - N B 7 14:37:04.342 1:38.301 - - - -
2 14:28:49.780 1:36.912 - - - - 8 14:38:42.494 1:38.152 - - - -
3 14:30:26.259 1:36.479 - - - - 9 14:40:47.850 2:05.356 - - - -
4 14:32:02.550 1:36.291 - - - - 10 14:43:37.385 2:49.535 - - - -
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
5 14:34:15.109 1:41.476 - - - -
(11) Frederick Bylund 6 14:35:55.669 \ 1:40.560 - - - -
1 14:27:10.981 1:40.313 - - - - 7 14:37:37.597 1:41.928 - - - -
2 14:28:49.413 1:38.432 - - - - 8 14:39:20.507 1:42.910 - - - -
3 14:30:27.266 1:37.853 - - - - 9 14:41:05.909 1:45.402 - - - -
4 14:32:05.805 1:38.539 - - - N 10 14:43:43.319 2:37.410 - - - -
5 14:33:44.367 1:38.562 - - - -
6 14:35:22.692 1:38.325 - - - - (12) Sofia Liljegren
7 14:37:02.122 1:39.430 - - - - 1 14:27:20.522 1:46.355 - - - -
8 14:38:44.652 1:42.530 - - - - 2 14:29:22.154 2:01.632 - - - -
9 14:40:48.920 2:04.268 - - - - 3 14:31:07.149 1:44.995 - - - -
10 14:43:38.280 2:49.360 - - - - 4 14:32:47.362 1:40.213 - - - -
5 14:34:29.946 1:42.584 - - - -
(49) Kjell Folkesson 6 14:36:11.798 1:41.852 - - - -
1 14:27:18.198 1:45.833 - - - - 7 14:37:55.734 1:43.936 - - - -
2 14:28:57.125 1:38.927 - - - - 8 14:39:42.027 1:46.293 - - - -
3 14:30:34.906 1:37.781 - - - - 9 14:41:44.542 2:02.515 - - - -
4 14:32:12.295 1:37.389 - - - - 10 14:43:44.267 1:59.725 - - - -
5 14:33:50.687 1:38.392 - - - -
6 14:35:29.705 1:39.018 - - - - (1) Joran Persaker
7 14:37:08.625 1:38.920 - - - - 1 14:27:29.792 1:53.452 - - - -
8 14:38:47.899 1:39.274 - - - - 2 14:29:21.502 1:51.710 - - - -
9 14:40:50.139 2:02.240 - - - - 3 14:31:09.588 1:48.086 - - - -
10 14:43:39.939 2:49.800 - - - - 4 14:32:58.330 1:48.742 - - - -
5 14:34:45259 [ 1:46.929 - - - -
(9) Stefan Jacobsson 6 14:36:32.272 1:47.013 - - - -
1 14:27:23.130 1:51.247 R B B B 7 14:38:19.439 1:47.167 - - - -
2 14:29:01.654 1:38.524 - - - - 8 14:40:08.212 1:48.773 - - - -
3 14:30:39.287 1:37.633 - - - - 9 14:41:58.426 1:50.214 - - - -
4 14:32:16.542 1:37.255 - - - -
5 14:33:54.407 1:37.865 - - - - (21) Jan Nilsson
6 14:35:31.984 1:37.577 - - - N 1 14:27:15.071 1:43.321 - - - -
7 14:37:09.925 1:37.941 - - - - 2 14:28:53.267 1:38.196 - - - -
8 14:38:49.103 1:39.178 - - - - 3 14:30:31.006 1:37.739 - - - -
9 14:40:51.424 2:02.321 - - - - 4 14:32:09.390 1:38.384 - - - -
10 14:43:40.849 2:49.425 - - - - 5 14:33:46.522 |  1:37.132 - - - -
6 14:35:24.581 1:38.059 - - - -
(4) Joakim Bergstrém 7 14:37:01.899 1:37.318 - - - -
1 14:27:19.334 1:43.509 - - - -
2 14:29:03.004 1:43.670 - - - - (96) Per-Gunnar Andersson
3 14:30:43.958 1:40.954 - - - - 1 14:27:10.317 1:39.267 - - - -
4 14:32:24.445 1:40.487 - - - - 2 14:28:46.654 1:36.337 - - - -
5 14:34:05.228 1:40.783 - - - - 3 14:30:21.842 1:35.188 - - - -
6 14:35:45.070 1:39.842 - - - - 4 14:31:57.290 1:35.448 - - - -
7 14:37:26.946 1:41.876 - - - - 5 14:33:31.990 1:34.700 - - - -
8 14:39:07.680 1:40.734 - - - - 6 14:35:06.551 \ 1:34.561 - - - -
9 14:40:56.415 1:48.735 - - - -
10 14:43:41.710 2:45.295 - - - - (99) Niklas Johansson
1 14:27:18.702 \ 1:46.214 - - - -
(31) Leif Géije 2 14:29:11.820 1:53.118 - - - -
1 14:27:24.543 1:51.205 - - - - 3 14:31:19.339 2:07.519 - - - -
2 14:29:07.433 1:42.890 - - - -
3 14:30:49.497 1:42.064 - - - -
4 14:32:31.347 1:41.850 - - - -
5 14:34:13.309 1:41.962 - - - -
6 14:35:54.054 1:40.745 - - - -
7 14:37:36.057 1:42.003 - - - -
8 14:39:18.915 1:42.858 - - - -
9 14:41:03.721 1:44.806 - - - -
10 14:43:42.615 2:38.894 - - - -
(57) Daniel Svensson
1 14:27:18.351 1:45.610 - - - -
2 14:29:10.237 1:51.886 - - - -
3 14:30:51.446 1:41.209 - - - -
4 14:32:33.633 1:42.187 - - - -
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